

## ADV1268845

I.D.: 66166061

---

Data publicarii	09.02.22	Coduri CPV	44163000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 9.981,00 RON - 9.981,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Teava cupru Ø28 x 1,5 70 ml 56,00 3.920,00 4.664,80 2 Teu cupru Ø28 x 15 x 22 sertizare 22 buc 39,00 858,00 1.021,02 3 Cot cupru Ø15 x 1/2 Nr 1 sertizare 20 buc 21,00 420,00 499,80 4 Teu cupru Ø28 x28 x 28 sertizare 8 buc 54,00 432,00 514,08 5 Mufa cupru Ø28 sertizare 30 buc 29,00 870,00 1.035,30 6 Teava cupru Ø15 x 1 40 ml 24,00 960,00 1.142,40 7 Cot cupru Ø15 x 15 MF sertizare 40 buc 12,00 480,00 571,20 8 Cot cupru Ø15 x 15 MM sertizare 40 buc 12,00 480,00 571,20 9 Mufa cupru Ø15 sertizare 30 buc 9,50 285,00 339,15 10 Cot cupru Ø22 MM sertizare 40 buc 19,00 760,00 904,40 11 Teu cupru Ø22 x 22 x 22 16 buc 8,00 128,00 152,32 12 Mufa cupru Ø28 20 buc 4,00 80,00 95,20 13 Teu cupru Ø22 x 15 x 22 20 buc 7,50 150,00 178,50 14 Teu cupru Ø15 - 15 x 15 20 buc 2,50 50,00 59,50 15 Racord cupru Ø15 x 1/2 Nr.1 40 buc 2,70 108,00 128,52

---